CEDIA
Top Products
Seamlessly downscales 4K UHD
signals to 1080p. A Perfect application
for mixed 4K and 1080p resolution
displays. Features a slim and low
profile size for installing behind display
locations.

4K HDMI® Splitters with
EDID and Scaling
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION MSRP
EVSP12SC 1x2 Splitter $199.00
EVSP14SC 1x4 Splitter $279.00
CEDIA
Top New Products
CEDIA
Top Products
Seamlessly downscales 4K UHD
signals to 1080p. A Perfect application
for mixed 4K and 1080p resolution
displays. Features a slim and low
profile size for installing behind display
locations.
4K HDMI® Downscaler
Part # HD4KSC
MSRP $399.99
Allows for any HDMI source to be streamed
online, or recorded making it a great solution
for today’s changing virtual world. Supports
resolutions up to 4K, works with open source
software and can be used for an array
of applications, from e-learning, to virtual
meetings, gaming, or even streaming worship
services.
HDMI®-USB Capture
Part # HDCAPT1
PRICING COMING SOON
CEDIA
Top Products
Seamlessly downscales 4K UHD
signals to 1080p. A Perfect application
for mixed 4K and 1080p resolution
displays. Features a slim and low
profile size for installing behind display
locations.
4K HDMI® Downscaler
Part # HD4KSC
MSRP $399.99
Allows for any HDMI source to be streamed
online, or recorded making it a great solution
for today’s changing virtual world. Supports
resolutions up to 4K, works with open source
software and can be used for an array
of applications, from e-learning, to virtual
meetings, gaming, or even streaming worship
services.
HDMI®-USB Capture
Part # HDCAPT1
PRICING COMING SOON
CEDIA
Top New Products
Beale’s new 2.1ch amplifiers include
50W and 100W options. Both feature
an easy-to-use IR Learning function.
Simply push the IR learning button on
the back and it will learn the volume and
source controls from any IR remote,
allowing control with your TV remote.
2 Channel Amplifiers
Allows for audio from any analog audio device
to be streamed or recorded to a computer, a
great solution for podcasts, recording worship
services, and live audio!  This product will also
convert analog audio such as CDs, cassettes,
vinyl records, etc. to digital format.
USB-Audio Capture
Part # PACAPT1
PRICING COMING SOON
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION MSRP
BA251 50W, 2 Channel $399.99
BA2101 100W, 2 Channel $659.99